
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

1  1.1.1 Project charter (PR1) 3 hrs Wed 9/19/18 Wed 9/19/18

2  1.1.2 Kick-off meeting (PR1) 4 hrs Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/21/18

3  1.1.3 Sponsor feedback (PR1) 2.5 hrs Fri 9/21/18 Mon 9/24/18

4  1.1.4 Google site initial set-up (PR1) 3 hrs Fri 9/28/18 Fri 9/28/18

5  1.2.1 Draft scope statement (PR1) 3 hrs Fri 10/5/18 Fri 10/5/18

6  1.2.2 Team contract (PR1) 4 hrs Sun 10/7/18 Sun 10/7/18

7  1.2.3 Excel draft schedule (PR1) 4 hrs Wed 10/10/18 Wed 10/10/18

8  1.2.4 Gantt chart (PR2) 6.5 hrs Mon 10/15/18 Mon 10/15/18

9  1.2.6 Updated scope statement (PR2) 5 hrs Tue 10/16/18 Tue 10/16/18

10  1.2.5 Additional sponsor feedback (PR2) 3 hrs Sat 10/20/18 Sat 10/20/18

11  1.3.1.1 Document team meetings 8 hrs Wed 9/19/18 Wed 9/19/18

12  1.3.1.2 Document sponsor meetings/feedback 2 hrs Wed 9/19/18 Wed 9/19/18

13  1.3.1.3 Update Google site 7 hrs Fri 9/28/18 Fri 9/28/18

14  1.4.1 Progress report 1 (PR1) 4 hrs Mon 9/10/18 Mon 9/10/18

15  1.4.1.1 Fill out progress report template 2 hrs Mon 9/10/18 Mon 9/10/18

16  1.4.1.2 Assemble all documents for PR1 1 hr Mon 9/10/18 Mon 9/10/18

17  1.4.1.3 Prepare and practice presentation 0.6 hrs Mon 9/10/18 Mon 9/10/18

18  1.4.1.5 Post all info online 0.4 hrs Mon 9/10/18 Mon 9/10/18

19  1.4.2 Progress report 2 (PR2) 4 hrs Tue 10/16/18 Tue 10/16/18

20  1.4.2.1 Fill out progress report template 0.8 hrs Sat 10/27/18 Sat 10/27/18

21  1.4.2.2 Prepare est. vs. actual hours summary 2.5 hrs Sun 10/28/18 Sun 10/28/18

22  1.4.2.3 Assemble all documents for PR2 2 hrs Sun 10/28/18 Sun 10/28/18

23  1.4.2.4 Prepare and practice presentation 0.7 hrs Sun 10/28/18 Sun 10/28/18

24  1.2.2.5 Post all info online 2 hrs Sun 10/28/18 Sun 10/28/18
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25  1.4.3 Other monitoring and controlling 0.8 hrs Sun 10/28/18 Sun 10/28/18

26  1.5.1 Project notebook 3 hrs Sun 12/2/18 Sun 12/2/18

27  1.5.1.1 Assemble all documents for notebook 5 hrs Mon 12/3/18 Mon 12/3/18

28  1.5.1.2 Receive project completion form from sponsor 4 hrs Mon 12/3/18 Mon 12/3/18

29  1.5.1.3 Prepare final report 5 hrs Mon 12/3/18 Mon 12/3/18

30  1.5.1.4 Prepare and practice final presentation 2 hrs Mon 12/3/18 Mon 12/3/18

31  1.5.1.5 Post all info online 1.3 hrs Mon 12/3/18 Mon 12/3/18

32  1.5.1.6 Final presentation completed (milestone) 0.2 hrs Tue 12/4/18 Tue 12/4/18
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